
Title:
European Network of Legal Experts in Gender Equality and Non-Discrimination

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Justice and Consumers (JUST) 

TED publication date:
28/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
20/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JUST/2022/OP/0003

Title European Network of Legal Experts in Gender Equality and Non-Discrimination

Description 

The general purpose of the contract is to provide independent advice, analysis and 
relevant information to the Commission, on a continuous and reliable basis, 
regarding national legislation, case-law and policies in the fields of gender 
equality and non-discrimination in particular on the grounds of race and ethnic 
origin, religion or belief, age, disability and sexual orientation and any other issue 
of relevance to the Commission's work in these fields.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 7000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 7000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73200000

NUTS BE100


